SPECIFICATIONS
Colour Temp 4K, 3K
Certification cULus, IP20, Energy Star
Operating Temp -20°C to +40°C
Voltage 120V (Line Voltage)
LED Life 50,000 hours
Housing Material Aluminum
Lens Material Polycarbonate

5RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
UC120-LED   |   UNDER CABINET LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
NW - 4000K
WW - 3000K
LED 12 - 12”
LED 20 - 20”
LED 40 - 40”
LED 60 - 60”
UC120
LENGTH COLOUR TEMP.
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES:
5’ Power Cord with Plug - 089998
6” Cable - 089994
12” Cable - 089995
24” Cable - 089996
36” Cable - 089997
90° Interconnect - 089992
Interconnect Cable:
5’ Power Cord with
Plug and On/Off Switch - 089999
Wiring Compartment with
60” cord - 089991
CHECK THE ACCESSORIES YOU WISH TO ORDER:
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE (V) INPUT POWER (W) LIGHT OUTPUT EFFICACY (Lm/W) PF
UC120-LED12 120 3.67 263 71.6 0.980